Schitzengau Mittelmain
SportpistoleKK 2017

6. Durchgang vom 05.02.2017
Klasse: Gauliga

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 : SV Dorfprozelten 1

Klaus Markert 271 Marco Karl
Horst Kraus 242 Willi Ullrich
Marc Zacher 269 Gerd Hornig
Wilhelm Schorr 241 Heiko Plechinger
SV Langenprozelten 1 : SRSK Neuhutten 1
Richard Egert 264 Guido Heilos
Simon Schuhmann 275 Helmut Kunkel
Glnter Brohmann 268 Christian Englert
Walter Fritz 248 Ulrich Stirmer
SV Lohr 2 : SV Neubrunn 1
Kevin Bartel 266 Udo Kenklies
Leo Bartel 249 Alexander Zastrow
Glnther Schwarzmayer 248 Thomas Seubert
Hermann Eiden 230 Edgar Haser
1. SV Neubrunn 1 6 12 : 0 6349
2. SV Langenprozelten 1 6 8 :4 6292
3. SV Dorfprozelten 1 6 8 : 4 6278
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 6 4 : 8 6225
5. SV Lohr 2 6 2 : 10 6123
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6. SRSK Neuhitten 1 6 2 : 10 6103 1017,17

1. Simon Schuhmann SV Langenprozelten 1 275 Ringe
2. Klaus Markert Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 271 Ringe
3. Willi Ullrich SV Dorfprozelten 1 270 Ringe
4. Udo Kenklies SV Neubrunn 1 269 Ringe
Marc Zacher Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 269 Ringe

6. Gunter Brohmann SV Langenprozelten 1 268 Ringe
Marco Karl SV Dorfprozelten 1 268 Ringe
Alexander Zastrow SV Neubrunn 1 268 Ringe

9. Kevin Bartel SV Lohr 2 266 Ringe
10. Gerd Hornig SV Dorfprozelten 1 265 Ringe
11. Richard Egert SV Langenprozelten 1 264 Ringe
12. Heiko Plechinger SV Dorfprozelten 1 258 Ringe
13. Helmut Kunkel SRSK Neuhiitten 1 254 Ringe
Thomas Seubert SV Neubrunn 1 254 Ringe

15. Christian Englert SRSK Neuhiitten 1 251 Ringe
16. Guido Heilos SRSK Neuhiitten 1 250 Ringe
17. Leo Bartel SV Lohr 2 249 Ringe
18. Walter Fritz SV Langenprozelten 1 248 Ringe
Glnther Schwarzmayer SV Lohr 2 248 Ringe

20. Edgar Haser SV Neubrunn 1 246 Ringe
21. Horst Kraus Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 242 Ringe
22. Wilhelm Schorr Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 241 Ringe
23. Ulrich Stirmer SRSK Neuhiitten 1 237 Ringe
24. Hermann Eiden SV Lohr 2 230 Ringe

6. Durchgang vom ©5.02.2017
Klasse: Gruppe A



KKS Karbach 1
Alexander Fries
Jirgen Fries
Manfred Werner
Johannes Dietz

SV Bischbrunn 3
Michael Samer
Burkhard Leimeister
Jirgen Englert
Georg Eyrich

KKS Karbach 1
SV Partenstein 1
SV Faulbach 1
SV Bischbrunn 2
. SV Bischbrunn 3
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Manfred Werner
Alexander Fries
Jirgen Englert
Sven Weigand
Michael Samer
Burkhard Leimeister
Jirgen Fries
Werner Maier
9. Johannes Dietz
Alexander Harth
11. Georg Eyrich
12. Alfred Holzapfel
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: SV Partenstein 1

280 Sven Weigand

266 Rudi Mnich

282 Alexander Harth

265 Alfred Holzapfel

: SV Bischbrunn 2

269 Frank Schreck

268 Jérg Vath

273 Markus Albert

263 Dieter Engelhardt
5 8 : 2 5188
5 6 : 4 5219
4 4 : 4 4020
5 4 : 6 5122
5 2 . 8 5017

KKS Karbach 1
KKS Karbach 1
SV Bischbrunn 3
SV Partenstein 1
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SV Bischbrunn 3
SV Partenstein 1
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Frank Schreck
Jorg Vath

15. Rudi Mnich

16. Markus Albert
Werner Hirrlinger
Matthias Kern

19. Dieter Engelhardt
Lukas Vath

21. Christian Fries

SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Partenstein 1
SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Bischbrunn 2
KKS Karbach 1

SV Bischbrunn 2
SV Bischbrunn 2
KKS Karbach 1
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6. Durchgang vom ©5.02.2017
Klasse: Gruppe B

SRSK Neuhiitten 2
Edwin Herteux
Klaus-Peter Karl
Christof Heilos
Reinhold Hasenstab

SV Neubrunn 2
Bernhard Meckel
Jan Knorzer
Willi Zastrow
Jirgen Fiederling

SV Partenstein 2
SV Neubrunn 2

SV Dorfprozelten 2
KKS Karbach 2
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: SV Partenstein 2

Ridiger Staab

Uwe Fleckenstein
Ernst Rottenbiller
Markus Englert

: KKS Karbach 2

Alexander Neeb
Alfred Vogel
Rene Franz
Ferdinand Franz

5 10 : © 5153
5 8 : 2 5159
4 2 : 6 3858
5 2 :© 8 4907

1030, 60
1031, 80
964,50
981,40

266
253
214
268

241
235
249
261

974

1053

: 1001

: 986



uiph wWN R

O 00

10.
11.
. Klaus-Peter Karl
13.
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. SRSK Neuhiitten 2

Willi Zastrow
Markus Englert
Ridiger Staab

Jan Knorzer
Jirgen Fiederling
Ferdinand Franz
Bernhard Meckel

. Uwe Fleckenstein

Rene Franz
Edwin Herteux
Georg Horner

Reinhold Hasenstab
Christof Heilos
Alexander Neeb
Alfred Vogel

Sina Fiederling
Ernst Rottenbiller
Hans Patzelt

SV Neubrunn 2
SV Partenstein 2
SV Partenstein 2
SV Neubrunn 2
SV Neubrunn 2
KKS Karbach 2
SV Neubrunn 2
SV Partenstein 2
KKS Karbach 2
SRSK Neuhitten 2
SV Neubrunn 2
SRSK Neuhitten 2
SRSK Neuhiitten
SRSK Neuhitten 2
KKS Karbach 2
KKS Karbach 2
SV Neubrunn 2
SV Partenstein 2
KKS Karbach 2

N

. 8

4830

966,00

276
268
266
262
261
261
254
253
249
248
245
244
241
241
241
235
234
214
207

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

6. Durchgang vom ©5.02.2017
Klasse: Gruppe C

SK Roden 1

Klaus Riedmann

Walter Miller
Marc-Andre Deivel

: SV Lohr 3

247 Carmen Neubauer
258 Kerstin Suchanka

236 Ulrike Lutz
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Harald Kugler

SV Partenstein 3

Thomas Bickel
Kevin Gotz
Doris Bickel

Andreas Amend
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SK Roden 1

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2

SRSK Neuhiitten 3
SV Lohr 3

. SV Partenstein 3

Walter Miuller
Martin Uhlmann
Carmen Neubauer
Kerstin Suchanka
Klaus Riedmann
Kevin Gotz

Alexey Ivanchenko
Valentin Stefanov

. Marc-Andre Deivel
10.
11.
12.
13.

Doris Bickel
Ulrike Lutz
Steffen Zeiss
Harald Kugler
Herbert Lutz
Thomas Bickel
Andreas Amend
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SK Roden 1
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Herbert Lutz

Steffen Zeiss
Valentin Stefanov
Alexey Ivanchenko
Martin Uhlmann

10 : © 4821
6 : 4 4590
4 : 4 3626
4 : 6 4747
0 : 10 4081

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2

SV Lohr 3
SV Lohr 3
SK Roden 1

SV Partenstein 3

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld
Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld

SK Roden 1

NN

SV Partenstein 3

SV Lohr 3

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2

SK Roden 1
SV Lohr 3

SV Partenstein 3
SV Partenstein 3

: Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2
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